
WO A I L AS IS AG IG Horse OwnerName City/State RiderName SCORE

1 A AG MY BOON AND STARS JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH

2 I L SHEEZ ALL SMART RENE BROWN BATON ROUGE, LA RENE BROWN

3 L SUPERMODELO EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE VALLEY VIEW, TX EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

4 L BEDROOM SLIPPERS SCOTT & D LYNN JONES MILLSAP, TX SCOTT JONES

5 A AS AG TRENDZETTER KEN & MARCIA HANSON WEATHERFORD, TX KEN HANSON

6 A AG HOTT LIL CATT WILLIAM & BILLIE AYLESWORTH LIPAN, TX DUFF SINCLAIR

6.1  I A LIL MOORE STYLE CARLEE FARRELL NEW CASTLE OK CARLEEE FARRELL

7 L SANNMANS EXTRA MATTHEW USERY WINFIELD, MO MATTHEW USERY

8 A AG NITREYIOUS REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PTN KINGSLEY, IA REYLY PLENDL

9 I SHE ONLY SHOOTS ONCE LON GOFF SPRINGFIELD, MO LON GOFF

10 L DANTES THE INFERNO D & S EQUINE WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL SHELLEY SMITH

11 A IMMA BELIEVER SUSAN HENDERSON-PERRY PRATHER, CA COLBY LANE PERRY

12 A TALKS TO ANGELS JACOB MORRIS IDABEL, OK JACOB MORRIS

13 I IS IG OUT OUT OUT OUT

14 A AG CANTEBURY STAR BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

15 L FAITH IN MY SANCHICK DAVID WOOD BIG CABIN, OK DAVID WOOD

16 L BETONWOODY KESSEL CATTLE CO BLUEJACKET, OK MIKE KESSEL

17 L THE BARBER JENNY YOUNG STANTON, MO MANNY WEBSTER

18 A WOOD SHE BE FLEEK XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

19 A FAITHFUL CHIC TREY FRICKE DALLAS, TX TREY FRICKE

20 I IG LONG LEGS LAWLAR BRAD VANCE LIPAN, TX BRAD VANCE

21 I BARR DOWN LEE GANDY FRISCO, TX LEE GANDY

22 A CAT DEL REY ANN RITCHIE LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

23 L PLAYACAT KEVIN GRADY CHARLESTON, AR KEVIN GRADY

24 A KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX BRENDA ALLEN

25 L SHEZ LOOKIN CATTY KAT COFFEY MARIETTA, OK KAT COFFEY

26 A THE PRINCESS LEIA JANN PARKER BILLINGS, MT JANN PARKER

27 L VOTED MOST LIKELY HE REINS QUARTER HORSES OVERBROOK, OK MARK CHANNER

28 A AS BABY TALK BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

29 L SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT CLERMONT, GA STACIE DIXON PETTITT

29.1 A NINETY PROOF DOUG IRVIN HOLIDAYSBURG, PA DOUG IRVIN

30 L DENVER AFTER DARK SABRINA & EUGENE CHURCH MASCOT, TN SABRINA CHURCH

31 A AS IM GROOT SCHILLER & REZABEK STILLWATER, OK CHRIS SCHILLER

32 I IS LITEOFTHESILKYBOON GARY & LYDIA HARTSELL TENAHA, TX LYDIA HARTSELL

33 A GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYSFERNANDO LOZA HOMESTEAD, FL FERNANDO LOZA

34 I SPOONIN N BACKSEAT BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

35 A AS REYZIN A CENTERFOLD MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA MARK SENN

36 A AG SMART SMILEN REY THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK

37 A AG NACHO BIZNEZZ BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS

38 I IS LOOK THE OTHER WAY RONNIE HARRISON LOUISAVILLE, KY RONNIE HARRISON

39 A AS RED REYN BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

40 I SUPERCATS VALENTINE MARGOT HAZELL INC. WEATHERFORD, TX MARGOT HAZEL

41 I IG CARMALITAS CAT RYLAN WALTERS COLORADO CITY, TX RYLAN WALTERS

42 A DORALEE BLAKE PERRY FOSTER, OK BLAKE PERRY

43 A I AS IS MS AMERICAT DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT

44 A I AS RED ROYAL ROSITA LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

45 I BABYS GOT BLU JEANS TOM HOLMES OREGON, WI TOM HOLMES

46 A AG BETCHA LIKE ME NOW BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID

47 A PHAR OUT C J PEASE KEMP, TX C J PEASE

48 A LIGHTLY SPOKEN GALE KNICKELBEIN PILOT POINT, TX GALE KNICKELBEIN

49 I METALLICONTHEROCKS TRACY & BILLY OWENS MILLICAN, TX BILLY OWENS

50 A V EIGHT FULLA CD JACOB TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL

51 A I SEE U DANCIN GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSESCONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE

52 I TALKIN PURDY JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER
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53 A AS REYSIN PLAY MONEY TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA DEB HEROLD

54 A TALKIN BOUT LOVE TRACI & DANIEL SHEHADY POOLVILL, TX TRACI SHEHADY

55 A METALLIC LIBERTY JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH

56 I MADERA KIM CLARK ABILENE, TX KIM CLARK

57 A SHAY ONCE WAS YOURS GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSESCONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE

58 I IS TWICE AZ NICE LARRY B BUFKIN SNYDER, TX LARRY B BUFKIN

59 A I AS AG DEPUTY DROOPY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

60 A REYZN CATS REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PTN KINGSLEY, IA REGAN PLENDL

61 A YES SIR WILL DO TAMYRA MEFFORD EDMOND, OK MASON MEFFORD

61.1 I NINETY PROOF DOUG IRVIN HOLIDAYSBURG, PA DOUG IRVIN

62 A MR MISTOFFELEES SYLVIA FUENTES PLANO, TX SYLVIA FUENTES

63 A AS MOONSHINE TALKS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

64 A LIL WHITE LIES HUNTER WILLIAMS NOLAN, TX HUNTER WILLIAMS

65 A AS REYN OF FIRE BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

66 I IG CANTEBURY STAR BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

67 I KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX BRENDA ALLEN

68 I WOOD SHE BE FLEEK XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

69 I MR MISTOFFELEES SYLVIA FUENTES PLANO, TX SYLVIA FUENTES

70 I CAT DEL REY ANN RITCHIE LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

71 L METALLICONTHEROCKS TRACY & BILLY OWENS MILLICAN, TX BILLY OWENS

72 I GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYSFERNANDO LOZA HOMESTEAD, FL FERNANDO LOZA

73 I IG MY BOON AND STARS JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH

73.1  L A LIL MOORE STYLE CARLEE FARRELL NEW CASTLE OK CARLEEE FARRELL

74 A SHE ONLY SHOOTS ONCE LON GOFF SPRINGFIELD, MO LON GOFF

75 I IG SMART SMILEN REY THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK

76 I IS IG TRENDZETTER KEN & MARCIA HANSON WEATHERFORD, TX KEN HANSON

77 I IMMA BELIEVER SUSAN HENDERSON-PERRY PRATHER, CA COLBY LANE PERRY

78 A SUPERCATS VALENTINE MARGOT HAZELL INC. WEATHERFORD, TX MARGOT HAZEL

79 I IS IM GROOT SCHILLER & REZABEK STILLWATER, OK CHRIS SCHILLER

80 I TALKS TO ANGELS JACOB MORRIS IDABEL, OK JACOB MORRIS

81 A AS LOOK THE OTHER WAY RONNIE HARRISON LOUISAVILLE, KY RONNIE HARRISON

82 A AS AG SPOONIN N BACKSEAT BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

83 L TALKIN PURDY JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER

84 A BARR DOWN LEE GANDY FRISCO, TX LEE GANDY

85 I IG DANTES THE INFERNO D & S EQUINE WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL SHELLEY SMITH

86 I L DORALEE BLAKE PERRY FOSTER, OK BLAKE PERRY

87 L CARMALITAS CAT RYLAN WALTERS COLORADO CITY, TX RYLAN WALTERS

88 I BEDROOM SLIPPERS SCOTT & D LYNN JONES MILLSAP, TX SCOTT JONES

89 I L PHAR OUT C J PEASE KEMP, TX C J PEASE

90 I YES SIR WILL DO TAMYRA MEFFORD EDMOND, OK MASON MEFFORD

91 I DENVER AFTER DARK SABRINA & EUGENE CHURCH MASCOT, TN SABRINA CHURCH

92 I THE PRINCESS LEIA JANN PARKER BILLINGS, MT JANN PARKER

93 I METALLIC LIBERTY JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH

94 I LIGHTLY SPOKEN GALE KNICKELBEIN PILOT POINT, TX GALE KNICKELBEIN
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